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Membership Directory-Updated August 2025 

The membership directory is an up-to-date listing of current ICISP member colleges and their primary 
ICISP rep contact.  If you have questions or would like to discuss a study abroad program further, please 
contact the ICISP rep listed for your college.  If your college is currently not listed as an ICISP member, 
please contact our ICISP program assistant karen.huber@heartland.edu. 

Institution Contact Person  

Carl Sandburg College  Lara Roemer 

Chicago State University Katherine Haan 

College of DuPage  Sue Kerby  

College of Lake County  Voytek Wloch 

Elgin Community College  Lauren Nehlsen  

Harper College  Angelica Rackow 

Heartland Community College  Zach Petrea  

Highland Community College Brendan Dutmer 

Illinois Eastern Community College Cassandra Goldman 

Illinois Valley Community College  Amanda Cook-Fesperman  

John A. Logan College  Kemberly Pinto 

Joliet Junior College  Nataliya Marchenko  

http://www.sandburg.edu/
http://www.sandburg.edu/academics/specialtyPrograms/specialtyPrograms.aspx
mailto:vthor@sandburg.edu
http://www.csu.edu/
mailto:kkhaan@csu.edu
http://www.cod.edu/
mailto:kerbys@cod.edu
http://www.clcillinois.edu/
mailto:wwloch@clcillinois.edu
http://www.elgin.edu/students.aspx?id=622&terms=study+abroad
mailto:lnehlsen@elgin.edu
http://goforward.harpercollege.edu/
mailto:arackow@harpercollege.edu
http://www.heartland.edu/international/index.jsp
mailto:zach.petrea@heartland.edu
https://highland.edu/
mailto:berndan.dutmer@highland.edu
https://iecc.edu/
mailto:goldmanc@iecc.edu
http://www.ivcc.edu/
mailto:Amanda_CookFesperman@ivcc.edu
http://www.jalc.edu/
mailto:kempinto@jalc.edu
http://www.jjc.edu/english-world-lang/international-education/Pages/study-abroad.aspx
mailto:nmarchen@jjc.edu
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Kankakee Community College  Stacy Plastiak  

Lincoln Land Community College Matthew Griffin 

McHenry County College  Lindsay Carson 

Michigan: Muskegon Community 

College 
Sean Colclasure 

Moraine Valley Community College  Merri Fefles  

Morton College  Isabel Cervantes  

Oakland Community College  Sarah Lemelin 

Oakton Community College  Katherine Schuster  

Parkland College  Jody Littleton  

Prairie State College  Lalinda De La Fuente  

Rend Lake College  Peggy Davis  

Sauk Valley Community College Paul Edleman 

Southeast Community College Nicole Trevena Flores 

South Suburban College  Sangeeta Kumar  

University of Illinois Springfield Adriana Crocker 

University of St. Francis  Donna Metlicka 

Waubonsee Community College  Rebecca Wyns  

Wisconsin Consortium members:  

Blackhawk Technical College Katie Lange 

Chippewa Valley Technical College  Alisa Schley  

Fox Valley Technical College Samantha Rosario 

Madison Area Technical College Tammy Gibbs 

http://www.kcc.cc.il.us/
mailto:splastiak@kcc.edu
https://www.llcc.edu/
mailto:matthew.griffin@llcc.edu
http://www.mchenry.edu/InternationalStudies/Index.asp
mailto:lcarson@mchenry.edu
https://www.muskegoncc.edu/
https://www.muskegoncc.edu/
mailto:sean.colclasure@muskegon.edu
http://www.morainevalley.edu/
mailto:Fefles@morainevalley.edu
http://www.morton.edu/
mailto:isabel.cervantes@morton.edu
https://www.oaklandcc.edu/
mailto:srlemeli@oaklandcc.edu
http://www.oakton.edu/acad/globalstudies/
mailto:Schuster@oakton.edu
http://your.parkland.edu/international
mailto:jlittleton@parkland.edu
http://www.prairiestate.edu/
mailto:mhebert-ldelafuente@prairiestate.edu
http://www.rlc.edu/component/finder/search?q=study+abroad&f=2&Itemid=101
mailto:davisp@rlc.edu
http://www.svcc.edu/
mailto:paul.edleman@svcc.edu
https://www.southeast.edu/
mailto:ntrevena@southeast.edu
http://www.ssc.edu/
mailto:skumar@ssc.edu
https://www.uis.edu/
mailto:acroc2@uis.edu
http://www.stfrancis.edu/ipo/frequently-asked-questions-study-abroad/#.UST4bfK0LTo
mailto:dmetlicka@stfrancis.edu
http://www.waubonsee.edu/academics/
mailto:rwyns@waubonsee.edu
https://www.blackhawk.edu/
mailto:klange5@blaackhawk.edu
http://www.cvtc.edu/
mailto:jAHoepner1@cvtc.edu@cvtc.edu
http://www.fvtc.edu/
mailto:samantha.rosario7624@fvtc.edu
http://www.madisoncollege.edu/
mailto:tgibbs@madisoncollege.edu
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Mid-State Technical College Jon Steele 

Nicolet College Karen GriesRoehrich 

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Megan Grant 

Waukesha County Technical College Dannnise Bartlett 

Western Technical College Linda Duffy Knox 

 

 

Illinois Consortium for International Studies and Programs (ICISP) 
Heartland Community College 1500 W. Raab Rd., Normal, Il 61761 

Email: Karen.huber@heartland.edu    Phone: (309) 268-8664     Fax: (309) 268-7981       

https://www.mstc.edu/
mailto:jon.steele@mstc.edu
mailto:https://www.nicoletcollege.edu/
mailto:kgriesroehrich@nicoletcollege.edu
http://www.nwtc.edu/
mailto:megan.grant@nwtc.edu
http://www.wctc.edu/
mailto:dbartlett2@wctc.edu
https://www.westerntc.edu/
mailto:knoxduffyl@westerntc.edu
mailto:Karen.huber@heartland.edu
http://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://i220.photobucket.com/albums/dd51/jennyalcasid/facebook_icon.png&imgrefurl=http://s220.photobucket.com/albums/dd51/jennyalcasid/?action=view&current=facebook_icon.png&newest=1&h=256&w=256&sz=22&tbnid=xiJFcn8U73gSPM:&tbnh=111&tbnw=111&prev=/images?q=facebook+icon&hl=en&usg=__Zcr2hgw35z7qk4rnzTBwgsBXrQk=&sa=X&ei=cIhhTLzKM4f-nAe7rYyYDQ&ved=0CCAQ9QEwAQ
http://www.google.com/imgres?imgurl=http://www.mediaups.com/wp-content/uploads/2009/04/twitter-256x256.png&imgrefurl=http://www.mediaups.com/2009/04/13/summer-is-coming-time-to-twitter-little-birds/&h=256&w=256&sz=28&tbnid=j7de1aAYKAVYfM:&tbnh=111&tbnw=111&prev=/images?q=twitter+icon&hl=en&usg=__1nK0TayQjDMV26Ppwgb__wqby7Y=&sa=X&ei=gYhhTNvEDou8ngf6u5yODw&ved=0CBYQ9QEwAA

